40A:14-157 

196-2017 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING 2017 BUDGET 

APPROPRIATION TRANSFERS 

197-2017 RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE EXECUTION OF 

AN AGREEMENT WITH MOORESTOWN 

ECUMENICAL NEIGHBORHOOD DEVELOPMENT, 

INC. FOR THE EXTENSION OF AFFORDABLITY 

CONTROLS ON ONE HUNDRED ONE (101) 

EXISTING HOUSING UNITS 

198-2017 AUTHORIZING THE CANCELLATION OF CERTAIN 

WATER & SEWER CHARGES 

199-2017 AUTHORIZING THE TAX COLLECTOR TO CANCEL / 

REFUND TAX OVERPAYMENTS 

200-2017 AUTHORIZING THE TAX COLLECTOR TO CANCEL 

TAXES FOR COMMON ELEMENTS